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This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/24/20 at 6:26:11 PM
(CST). other information. abbut this vehicle, incluiling problems, may dot have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decisioh about your next used car.

1 995 CADILLAC COMMERCIAL
CHASSIS
VIN: 1 GEFH90P7SR71 1 639
HEARSE
5.71V8 F OHV
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

Year purchased

Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states/provinces

Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

Salvage I Junkl Rebuilt I Fire I Flood I Hail I Lemon

Not Actual Mileage I Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage

https://www.carfax.comlshowroom/reports/?vin= 1 GEFH90P7SR7 1 1 639

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

4 Previous owners

5 Service history records

Types of owners: Corporate,
Lease, Personal

Last owned in Pennsylvania

1 995

See Details

11 yrs. 1 mo

See Details

See Details

46,833

2A06

Personal

10 yrs. 3 mo.

Pennsylvania

1,319/yr

s9,785

5,,

ffi Su*r**tee'J
&,ffi No Problem

ffiE #uan"arrt*ed
fud No Problem

2016

Personal

3 yrs. 10 mo.

Pennsylvania

9,971/yr

80,220

*

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Ouaranteed
No Problem

Guarantesd
No Problem

GIJARAISTHHS -No.nq of these majortitle problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (qL/V) lf you find that any of the'se title i:roblems were reirorted by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register I View Terms IView Certificate

ENo lssues
Reported

No lssues

No lssues
Reported

No lssues

No lssues
Reported

No lssuesEI
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1',U24t2020 CARFAX Vehicle History Report forthis 1995 CADILLAC COMMERCIAL CHASSIS: 1GEFHSOP7SR711639

u No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX
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This CARFAX Vehiele History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/24/20 at 6:26:11 PM
(CST). other information abbut this vehicle, incluiling problems, may riot have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better deeision about your next used car.

1 995 CADILLAC COMMERCIAL
cHASStS
VIN: 1 GEFH90P7SR71 1 639
HEARSE
5.71V8 F OHV
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

4 Previous owners

5 Service history records

Types of owners: Corporate,
Lease, Personal

Last owned in Pennsylvania

ao,no l&T, l?"n.d 
od o m ete r

Year purchased

Type of owner

Estimated length of ownership

Owned in the following states,/provinces

Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading
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Salvage I Junkl Rebuilt I Fire I Flood I Hail I Lemon

Not Actual Mileage I Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Total Loss
No total loss repofied to CARFAX.

Structural Damage

https:/Aruww.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vin=1 GEFH90P7SR7 1 1 639

SUARATTHED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (qL/V) lf you find that any of thdse title irroblems were reforted by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
Register I View Terms lView Certificate

1 995

See Details

11 yrs. 1 mo.

See Details

See Details

46,833

2006

Personal

10 yrs. 3 mo.

Pennsylvania

1,319/yr

59,785
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-l GuaranteedEa No problem
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No lssues
Reported

No lssues

2016

Personal

3 yrs. 10 mo.

Pennsylvania

9,971/yr

80,220
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eiffi No Problem

ffiX ffiuarant*edffi No Problem

No lssues
Reported

No Issues

ffiI Guar*nE+*:*i&d No Problem

F,.r3 Guarcnteedh# No Problem

E No lssues
Reported

No lssuesEI
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1112412020 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1995 CADILLAC COMMERCIAL CHASSIS: 1GEFH90P7SR711639

No structural damage reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported Reported

EI

EI

EI

E

E
E
E

EI

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open
recalls on GM vehicles at Iecalls.gm.com.

Basic Warranty
No data reported to CARFAX.

No Data Reported No Data Reported No Data Reported

Corporate Vehicle
5,867 mi/yr

No lssues
Reported

No lssues
lndieated

No lssues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No lssues
Reported

No lssues
lndicated

No lssues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No lssues
Reported

No lssues
lndicated

No lssues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

EI
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Owner 1

Purchased:
1 995

Date Mileage

07 /18/1995 453

05/29/2041 34,480

Owner 2
Purchased:
2003

Date Mileage

03/07 /2003 39,212

03/31/2006 46,833

Owner 3
Purchased:
2006

Low mileage! This owner drove less than

the industry average of 15,000 miles per

year.

New Jersey
Motor Vehicle
Newark. NJ

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Montoursville, PA
Title #5614501 1SPO1

Source

Source

Dept.

Comments

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as corporate vehicle

Title issued or updated

Low mileage! This owner drove less than

the industry average of 15,000 miles per

year.

Lease Vehicle
2,483 milyr

PersonalVehicle
1,319 mi/yr

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wyoming, PA
Title #5614501 1SP02

lnspection Station

Low mileage! This owner drove less than

the industry average of 15,000 miles per

year.

Comments

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as lease vehicle

Exempt from emissions inspection

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

Date Mileage Source

09/13/2006 48,245 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

11/14/2446 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.

https;//www.carfax. com/showroom/reports/?vin= 1 GE FH g0P7SR7 1 1 639 2/5

^Hq-*

* ffi&*

c A T;-l
Lrl F A



11124t2020 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 1995 CADILLAC COMMERCIAL CHASSIS: 1GEFH90P7SR711639

Wyoming, PA
Title #56145011ME03

MotorWorld
Wilkes-Barre, PA
570-647-4384
motorworldgroup.com

4.5 / 5.0

-AZZVetned-Reyleiys &

EuF tt,a+s 
customer

Favorites

01/02/2007

Q4/41/20A8 50,030 lnspectionStation

06/17l2OAg 51,218 lnspectionStation

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wyoming, PA
Title #5614501103 ME

lnspection Station

Vehicle serviced
- Electrical system checked

Exempt from emissions inspection

Exempt from emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Exempt from emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Exempt from emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Exempt from emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Exempt from emissions inspection

Exempt from emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Exempt from emissions inspeetion

Comments

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wyoming, PA
Title #56145011ME03

lnspection Station

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wyoming, PA
Title #56145011ME03

lnspection Station

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wyoming, PA
Title #56145011ME03

lnspection Station

02/27 /2013 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept^
Wyoming, PA
Title #5614501'lME03

04/09/2013 57,714 lnspectionStation

12/29/2409

05/45/2010

01/19/2011

02/18/2011

02/29/2A12

03/28/2012

53,268

54,649

56,317

06/11/2015 59,785

02/18/2014 58,506 lnspection Station

04/29t2414

Owner 4
Purchased:
2016

Date Mileage

fi/3A/2016 61,124

Personal Vehicle
9,971mi/yrLow mileage! This owner drove less than

the industry average of 15,000 miles per

year.

Source

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilkes Barre, PA
Title #5614501 104 Ml

lnspection Station01/23t2017 62,481

https:l/www.carfax.com/showroom/reports/?vim1 GEFHSOPTSRT 1 1 639

Passed emissions inspection
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11t24t2020

05/01/2017 66,528

10/16/2017 70,150

1A/23/2A17 71,87A

05/22/2018 76,190

06/21/2018 76,549

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this '1995 CADILLAC COMMERCIAL CHASSIS: 1GEFHgOP7SR711639

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

Dad's Auto Repair
Saint Peters, MO
636-970-2140

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Wilkes Barre, PA
Title #5614501 105 Ml

Valvoline lnstant 0il Change
Wilkes Barre, PA
570-829-5823
,rioc.com

4.7 t s.0

139 Verifred Reviews O
QF zgg Customer Favorites

Valvoline lnstant Oil Change
Wilkes Barre, PA
570-829-5823
vioc.com

4.7 t 5.O

139 Verrled Beyiewq S
$ ZeS Customer Favorites

Pep Boys
Wilkes Barre, PA
570-81 9-1 1 00
pepboys.com

4.s / s.0

40 Verifred Reviews 0
S Zg Customer Favorites

Title issued or updated
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location

11/29/2A18 80,22A lnspectionStation Passed emissions inspection

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
'Oil and filter changed

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Drive belt(s) replaced

::1ti::;..1",-.1i t

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Lease
When someone leases a car.fro.m .a dealel the dealer actu^ally^sells^the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing company then
collects. payments for the vehicle from the new owner for Zqi30,48 or more months. A lelsing com'pany can be-an inciepdnAent
car dealer or a car manufacturer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Departmenl of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business -that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes.in ownership. To provide.estimated number of owilers, CARFAX proprietary technology anatyzeJ ali ifte events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured dfter t tigt and titl"ed solely in the US including puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachudetts,
N.ew Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please cbnsider this as you review a vehicle's 6stimated ownerihip
history.

Title lssued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owne.r with proof of. ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indibate a change in ownership. ln Canada, a registration and bill of sal"e aie uieO
as proof of ownership.

0 **okcom/cARFAX Q @cnnrexin" tsFollow Us:

https:1/www. carfax.comlshowroom/reports/?vin= 1 GEFHSOPTSRT I 1 639

About CARFAX
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Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at ww+r.carfax.corn.
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